Miedzynarodowe zawody o Puchar Dyrektora OSIiR w Suwaitkach

Suwaiki, 18. - 19.5.2019

Konkurencja 27
19.05.2019 - 11:10

Kobiet, 200m klasyczny

12 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz3

3 DOMORADZKA, Aleksandra
4 SZCZOTKA, Matylda
5 GRITZNER, Marianna

Seria2z3

1 MACZYSZYN, Karolina

2 POLASIK, Julia

3 JANUTENAITE, Saulé

4 PALANIS, Wiktoria

5 MADDEN, Malina

6 PEKSA, Zuzanna

7 DOBRZYNIEWICZ, Aleksandra

Seria3z3

1 KROK, Amelia

2 SKIRMANTAITE, leva

3 KASTSIUKOVICH, Ema

4 GWAJ, Julia

KUKLICZ, Iga

KANCYTE, Anastasija
DABROWSKA, Aleksandra
KAZMIERCZAK, Aleksandra
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Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy
MKS Juvenia Biatystok
MKS Medyk Gizycko

MKS Medyk Gizycko

MKS Medyk Gizycko

Vilniaus MSC

Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy
UKS ,,Plywacy" Augustow

MKS Juvenia Biatystok
Augustowskie Towarzystwo Plywa

Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy
Vilniaus MSC

Alytaus SRC

Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy
UKS OMEGA Sokétka

Vilniaus MSC

Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy
UKS ,,Batory"

2585

4:10.02
3:35.14
3:15.83
3:13.06
3:15.82
3:29.82
3:48.90

3:10.78
3:04.24
2:58.06
2:46.63
2:51.52
3:01.13
3:07.67
3:11.31

Splash Meet Manager, 11.55810
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